

ÜITEM NO.MM1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18313/2012

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIKKIM MANIPAL UNIV.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/06/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 8.6.2012.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER